Welcome to Les Cotils Coffee Shop

Served all day

White or wholemeal toast, preserves and butter
Toasted fruit teacake

Hand baked buttered scone/jam

Hand baked scone with jam/ cream

Les Cotils special cream tea

(Scone with butter, jam, cream and a pot of tea)
Guernsey Gache, butter & jam

Breakfast

Bacon sandwich

Beans on toast

Fried egg sandwich

Sausage sandwich

Full English (includes tea, coffee, toast & juice) served from 9-11am

Lunch served between 11.00-2.30pm

Coffee Shop Classics

Homemade soup of the day (please see the board)

Scampi, salad & fries

Fresh carved York ham, double egg and fries

King prawns with salad & fries

Fresh baked quiche with salad, mixed cabbage coleslaw and fries
Sweet Atlantic prawns & smoked salmon, lemon mayonnaise

French fries
Side salad

Jacket potatoes served with salad garnish & topping of your choice
Cheese, beans, tuna mayo
Extra fillings (prawns/salmon)

2.50
2.50
2.20
2.95
4.95

2.50

4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
8.95

4.50
8.95
7.-95
7.-95
7-95
8.95

2.25
2.25

5-95
1.00



Welcome to Les Cotils Coffee Shop

Served from 11.00am-2.30pm

Sandwich variations on white or brown bread

For baguettes or ciabattas, add £1.25

Guernsey cheddar & tomato

Fresh carved York ham & French mustard

French brie & red onion marmalade

Free range egg mayonnaise

Prawns Marie Rose

Scottish smoked salmon, cucumber & cream cheese
Blue fin tuna fish & mayonnaise

Chicken BLT - grilled bacon, lettuce, tomato
Chicken mayonnaise

Extra fillings

Drinks

La Coupaie white coffee

La Coupaie black coffee
Cappuccino

Latte

Mocha

Hot chocolate

Pot of English tea (per person)
Fruit tea

Orange juice

J20 various flavours

Appletiser

Still/sparkling mineral water
Fanta/Lemonade/Coke/Diet Coke
Ribena

Becks beer

Strongbow cider

Glass of red/white/rosé wine
Prosecco

4.25
4.25
4.95
4.25
5.25
5.25
4.95
5.65
4.95
1.00

2.20
1.95
2.50
2.40
2.50
2.50
1.95
1.95

1.60
2.20
2.20
.75
1.60
1.00

3.50
3.50
4.20
5.50 each or 2 for 10.00



